
�»¿?????

DSD Tai O Imhoff Tank

�»
�» ¿

Filt
er
 B

ed

Pip
eli

ne

G

G

�»

�»

Flat 
Rock

Flat RockHWM

HWM

HWM

E

E

FP

FP

F
P

FP

3.6

3.9 5.9

8.1

8.8

9.0

20

40

51.4

52.6

67.5

67.8

Shek Tsai Po

TAI O

San Tsuen

Lung Tin

Hang Mei

Yim Tin

Estate

Po Chue

Tam

Sewage Treatment

Works

80

FU SHAN

10
0

2
0
0

Kau San Tei

Disused

Salt Pans

T
A
I O
 
R
O
A
D

�»

TAI O

�»¿

PO CHUE TAM

�»¿??

TAI O TOWN

�»

HANG MEI

SHEK TSAI PO

�»¿

3.5
3.6

3.7

3.8

3.9

3.11

3.12

3.1

3.2

3.3

3.4
3.13

3.14

R
M

R
M

R
M

R
M

R
M

RM

RM

RM

RM

KEY PLAN SCALE : N.T.S.

Proposed Rising Main

LEGEND AND ABBREVIATION:

RM RM

Proposed Sewer

Proposed Manhole

of houses with topographical problem)

(subject to consultation with owners

Proposed Tapping Pipe

PS Proposed Sewage Pumping Station

0 5 10 15 20 25

METRES

1 : 500 @A1

SWCC

Receiver

Label for Noise and Air Sensitive

Label for Air Sensitive Receiver

SST

500m Study Boundary

�»¿

F
IL

E
N

A
M

E
:

P
:\

C
N

H
K

A
\

D
r
a
in

a
g
e
 

C
A

D
D
\

P
r
o
j
e
c
t
s
\
4
5
7
2
\

F
IG

U
R

E
\

E
IA
-

T
A
I 
O
\

A
ir
 
 

S
e

n
s
it
iv

e
\
4
5
7
2
-
F
IG

U
R

E
-

T
O
-
3
_
1.
d
g
n

c
h
e

u
8
3
0
6

8
/
9
/
2
0
13

6
:2

4
:1
5
 
P

M
P

R
IN

T
E

D
 

B
Y
:

DRAINAGE SERVICES DEPARTMENT

Title :

Date : Figure :

Disposal Facilities - Design and Construction

Upgrading of Cheung Chau and Tai O Sewerage Collection, Treatment and

Agreement No. CE 15/2010 (DS)

Upgrading of Tai O Sewage Collection, Treatment and Disposal Facilities

Outlying Islands Sewerage Stage 2 -

P

TS

TS

TS

R

T
S

TS

�»¿?????

DSD Tai O No.2 
Sewage Pumping Station

�»¿

�»¿?????????????
�»¿????????

KAU SAN TEI

Christian Zheng
Sheng Association Ltd

ESS

PO CHUE TAM

CUL

�»

�»

�»
�»

�» ¿

Flat Rock

HWM

Flat Rock

HWMFlat Rock

Flat Rock

H
W

M

H
W

M

Outfall

L

L

E

L

H

L

L
L

E

L

L

L

�
»
¿
?

FP

F
P

2.1

2.8

2.9

3.2

3.5

3.5

3.6

4

4

4.3

4.3

4.7

5.7

5.8

8.4

10

10

10.7

2
0

SST

JUL 2013

8
0
3
 6

0
0
 E

813 700 N

813 600 N

3.1

8
0
3
 7

0
0
 E

8
0
3
 8

0
0
 E

813 500 N

 (Sheet 1 of 14)
NOISE AND AIR SENSITIVE RECEIVERS

MATCH LINE

FOR CONTINUATION

SEE DWG FIGURE 3.2

MAY 2015

RA

chau2146
Polygonal Line

chau2146
Line

chau2146
Typewriter
    (Sheet 1 of 3)

chau2146
Typewriter
2.1

chau2146
Typewriter
       Odour Monitoring Locations

chau2146
Typewriter
Odour Monitoring Locations

chau2146
Typewriter
  A1

chau2146
Typewriter
 A2

chau2146
Typewriter
  A1

chau2146
Rectangle




